
STable 6. Azithromycin MIC frequency distribution of sputa S. pneumoniae isolates 

in the Belgian ATLAS collection 

 
MIC Freq. Percent Cum. 

Percent     

.03 57 12.18 12.18 

.06 178 38.03 50.21 

.12 115 24.57 74.79 

.25 7 1.50 76.28 

2 3 0.64 76.92 

4 4 0.85 77.78 

8 3 0.64 78.42 

16 4 0.85 79.27 

32 13 2.78 82.05 

64 84 17.95 100.00     

Total 468 100.00 
 

 


